

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C. No. 3491 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	03.07.2026	<u>CGR, J</u> In pursuance to the directions of this Court passed on 19.06.2026, the respondent has been secured and she is present in Court. Mr. Nagendra Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondent seeks time to file counter. Let the counter be filed within two weeks. Reply, if any, may be filed, within one week thereafter. List on 24.07.2026. The presence of the respondent is dispensed with. <u>CGR, J</u> GVK	